
Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 12.02.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 12.02.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 02.02.2022 06:53:02

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, it is 45 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN code for the items in the bid invitation.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification and other connected details in their bid and firm should quote only for the
MAKES indicated in the Bid Invitation.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on itemwise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
11. Firm has to quote only for the item as per the tender specification. if any deviation in technical Specification
BEML reservethe right to reject the offer
NOTE:-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141& Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
i) ese@beml.co.in       &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 000119122095 F Class Rewinding
Sleeve.Size1mmDIAX1MT
R

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
"F" Class Rewinding Sleeve. Size 1mmDIAX1MTR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 000119122125 F Class Rewinding
Sleeve.Size2mmDIAX1MT
R

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
"F" Class Rewinding Sleeve. Size 2mmDIAX1MTR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 000119122135 F Class Rewinding
Sleeve.Size3mmDIAX1MT
R

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
"F" Class Rewinding Sleeve. Size 3mmDIAX1MTR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 000119122145 F Class Rewinding
Sleeve.Size4mmDIAX1MT
R

 00:00:00 500  NO



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
"F" Class Rewinding Sleeve. Size 4mmDIAX1MTR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 000119122105 F Class Rewinding Sleeve.
Size5mmDIAX1MT

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
F Class Sleeve Size 5mm Dia x 1 Mtr

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 000119122155 F Class Sleeve Size 6mm
Dia x 1 Mtr

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
F Class Sleeve Size 6mm Dia x 1 Mtr

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 000119122165 F Class Sleeve Size 7mm
Dia x 1 Mtr

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
F Class Sleeve Size 7mm Dia x 1 Mtr

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

8 000119122175 F Class Sleeve Size 8mm
Dia x 1 Mtr

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
F Class Sleeve Size 8mm Dia x 1 Mtr

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 000119122185 F Class Sleeve Size 9mm
Dia x 1 Mtr

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
F Class Sleeve Size 9mm Dia x 1 Mtr

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 000119122195 F Class Sleeve Size 10mm
Dia x 1 Mtr

 00:00:00 500  NO

Material Specification Text:
F Class Sleeve Size 10mm Dia x 1 Mtr

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

11 000116012595 CALANDRIA SHEET
3MILL

 00:00:00 5.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
WINDING MATERIALS OF CALANDRIA MILKEY WHITE SHEET 3 MILL[24"X32"WIDTH]

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

12 000116012605 CALANDRIA SHEET  00:00:00 5.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
WINDING MATERIALS OF CALANDRIA SHEET SIZE WIDTH 1 METER   -

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

13 000116010165 HYPOTHERM PAPER.  00:00:00 10.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
HYPOTHERM ELECTRICAL INSULATION PAPER CLASS"F" 5 MILL THICK1 METER WIDTH.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

14 000120010505 Polyster tape 1/2"  00:00:00 100.000  RLS

Material Specification Text:
Polyster tape 1/2" widthx50 metersx 7milli

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

15 000120011605 Polyster Tape 3/4"  00:00:00 100.000  RLS

Material Specification Text:
Polyster Tape 3/4" widthx50 meterx 7milli

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

16 000120011405 Polyster Tape 1"  00:00:00 100.000  RLS

Material Specification Text:
Polyster Tape 1" widthx50 meterx 7milli

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

17 000106150195 HYLUM SHEET
2MMX3'X4'

 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
HYLUM SHEET 2MM X 3' X 4'

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

18 000119084915 HYLAM
SHEET.SIZE.600X600X1
MM.

 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
HYLAM SHEET WITH FIBER IMPREGNATED.SIZE.600X600X1MM

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

19 002037521005 VARNISH  00:00:00 20.000  L

Material Specification Text:
INSULATING AIR DRYING VARNISH DR.BECK&CO LTD ELMO LUFT 1A.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019557/REWINDING ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300037041

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

20 000116010215 HYPOTHERM PAPER 3
MILL THICK

 00:00:00 10.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
HYPOTHERM PAPER 3 MILL THICK

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


